NOTE: "FYF" means "First Year Free"

As of October 5, 2017

| LastName | FirstName | PaidThru |
Adamcik Robert LIFE #28
Adams Kevin & Carol 2020
Albert Wendell 2018
Andrews Doug & Bonnie Lamvermeyer 2021
Anschutz Steve & Jurita 2017
Atstupenas Elliott A. 2020
Atzert Steve & Mary Ellen FYF 2017
Baker Dr. Gail S. LIFE #18
Baldacchino Nell Prior & Joe 2019
Ballard Tina 2017
Bangert Kathleen 2017
Banks Roger & Gail 2017
Banta Jay LIFE #7
Bartlett Mike & Jeannie 2017
Bekeris Ruth 2017
Beneke Betsy FYF 2017
Benkert Kate 2017
Bennett Jewel 2017
Bennett Merle O. 2020
Bidwell John & Bonnie 2017
Blanchard Bruce & Mary Josie LIFE #25
Blenden Michael & Peggy FYF 2017
Blihovde Bruce & Judy 2017
Blohm Bob & Shari 2017
Bober Gaylord & Marilyn 2017
Bodle Jack & Peggy 2020
Bohan Carolyn & James 2020
Bolton Hannibal & Verlee LIFE #21
Bouffard Stephen & Loreli 2020
Bradley John & R. & Becky 2019
Brimm Steve & Gretchen 2017
Britt Janet 2018
Brown John T. & Patricia 2017
Brunson Ray D. & Pamela LIFE #19
Buechler Dennis & Lisa 2017
Burton Gerald & Suzanne 2018
Buterbaugh Galen & Glenda 2018
Butts Ken 2017
Cain Brian W. PhD 2020
Cameron Forrest W. & Lynn 2017
Carline Robert & Marge 2017
Carlson Chuck & Nancy 2019
Carroll Jerome & Arlene 2020
Chapman Pauline Rose 2017
Christoffers Edward & Christian 2017



Chu

Clapp
Clark
Clough
Cockrell
Connolly
Coon
Coon
Corbett
Coulombe
Cruz

Cruz
Curnow
Curry
Densmore
DeWeese
Dobel
Doebel
Doggett
Donner
Donovan
Drager
Eadie
Elison
Enlow
Epstein
Eubanks
Ferguson
Fetherman
Fields
Fields
Fjetland
Fletcher
Florschutz
Fontaine
Fortenbery
Foster
French
Fritz
Fruge
Fuller
Funderburk
Gallegos
Garrett
Garst
Geiger
Gessner

Diane & Donald
James & Kathleen
Donald R

Helen & Rollin Young
Frank & Elaine

Guy & Helen

Nancy

Richard

Debbie & Tom
Harry & Linda

David & Lise

Paula

Richard D.

Nancy

David & LeAnn Myhre
June

Don & Shirley

John & Peggy

John

Wilma Rees & V Carrol
Ede

Patti & Jim

John & Kay

Glenn & Denice
Dale & Alice

Marc & Debbie
Warren & Gloria
David

Sheri & Ray

Bob & June

Robin

Conrad & Judy

April & Frank Graves
Otto & Nancy
Joseph A.

Don & Luann

Bob & Beverly

Jerry & Pat
Raymond

Dave & Deborah
Deborah

Steve

John & Terri

Phil & Nelda

Ronald & Karen
Jaime & Amelie
Mary & Bud Griswold

FYF 2017
2017
2017
2020
LIFE #9
2017
2020
2020
LIFE #23
2018
2019
FYF 2017
2018
2017
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2020
2019
2017
2019
2021
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
LIFE #20
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
LIFE #2
2018
2017
FYF 2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
2018
2018



Giese
Gilbert
Gillett
Gloman
Good
Gould
Graham
Grantham
Greenwalt
Gregory
Griffin
Gritman
Grover
Grover
Gueswel
Gutzke
Haas
Hagenbuck
Haglan
Hall

Hall
Halstead
Harlow
Hartmann
Hartwig
Hasty
Hendrix
Herrig
Heuer
Hiemenz
Hill

Hill

Hobbs
Hogan
Holland
Holle
Holloman
Hood
Hood
Houghten
Houseworth
Howey
Hunter
Hurte
Hylton
Jachowski
Jacobs

William M. & Elizabeth
Dave & Marilou

Jim

Nancy

James & Laurie
Rowan & Dee Mirando
Kathleen

Jesse & Katharine
Lynn & Judy

Richard & Beverly

Jim & Peyton

Dick & Pat

Jerry

Judy

Wayne & Phyllis

Ted & Ella

Ann

Warren & Sharon

Bill & Betty

Dale & Sarah

Sarah W. & David
Bruce & MaryEllen
David & Tiki

Paul & Janelle

Bill & Donna

Charles & Betty
Michael & Ann

Daniel & Jeri Wood
Ted & Beth

Ken & Luise

Elwood

Wayne

Juanita & George
Mary E.(Mimi)

Kathy

Deborah & Terry Friggel
Jerry & Bess

Larry & Peggy

Ron & Shirley

Chuck & Jacquie

David W. & Elaine

Ron & Barbara

Kathy

Elwood & June
Roberta & Edwin Clark
Richard L. & Marty
Judy & Dennis (Lassuy)

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
LIFE #26
2018
2017
2019
2017
2019
LIFE #24
2020
2020
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
LIFE #10
2017
2017
2017
2018
2021
2017
2017
2017
2020
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
LIFE #1
2025
2020
2018
2020
FYF 2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
FYF 2017
2019
LIFE #30



Jacobsen
Jamieson
Janeke
Jennings
Jewell
Jones
Kahl
Karman
Kaufman
Key
Kier-Haggenjos
King
Kinser
Kjos

Kline
Klinger
Knauer
Knudsen
Knutson
Kolar
Kolodnicki
Krakowski
Krey

Ladd
Laffin
Laing
Langelier
Larson
Larson
Laughland
Leachman
Lehenbauer
Leinecke
Lemon
Levitt
Lewis
Lewis
Longcore
Lowe
Luken
Malcolm
Maloy
Matthews
Maxfield
Mayfield
Mayne
Mazzoni

Bob & Bonnie
Patricia

Paul & Rita

Dawn & Mike
Richard & Carol
Marshall & Clay
Robert

Shirley

Nancy

Jack & Yvonne

Kay & Jim

Jim & Mary Lou
Lillian

Chuck & Mary Ann
Larry & Jean

David

William

Monty & Diane
Melinda & David Ford
Marge

William J. & Christine White
Jim & Cynthia
Rodney & Donna
Skip

Curt

Karen

Lisa

Paul & Carol
Thomas & Patrice
Andrew & Barbara Gage
Bob & Peg

Phil & Helen

Jerry

Rick & Jeryl

Alan & Marilyn
Lynn

Steve

Jerry & Joyce

Roy & Laurie

Iris

Jon & Inez

Charley "1 L" & Pat
Jim & Jerrie
Barbara Ann & Keith
Doris & John

Karen

Joe & Nancy

2021
2017
2019
2017
2017
2020
2021
FYF 2017
2021
2019
FYF 2017
LIFE #4
2021
2017
2018
2017
FYF 2017
2017
FYF 2017
2021
2017
2020
2018
2021
2017
FYF 2017
2018
2017
2017
FYF 2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2021
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2017
2021



McAndrews
McCue
Mcllwain
McKevitt
McMahon
McMinn
McQueary
Medlin
Meggers
Meyer
Miller
Mittiga
Mohrman
Montoya
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Moriarty
Morris
Morrissey
Mueller
Mullen
Mullins
Munoz
Murczek
Nelson
Nelson
Nissen
Nugent
Oates
Oberheu
Ogden
O'Halloran
Oland
Olds
Olson

Orr
Pacific
Palisoul
Parauka
Parisi
Parry
Pederson
Perkuchin
Perry
Perry
Personius

Tom & Joan
Bob & Patricia
June

Jim & Lucille

Susan & Terri Phaneuf

Mike

Monica "Niki"
Joel & Sherry
Gary & Darlene
Bill & Nancy
Bob & Irma

Mary & David Burris
Jana & Steven Bunelle

Gary & Carla
Richard & Sheila
David

Phil & Karen
Marvin

Ernie & Edie
Nancy

Allan & Kathleen
Doug

Chuck & Charlotte
Oralia & Jose

Ed & Ann Blume
Jon & Vida

Rick & Lynn

Jim & Ruth

Dick & Andrea
Russell & Stacy
John C. & Lucy
Wendell & Ellen
Patrick

Jim & Verne
WarrenT. & Gail
Norman & Jan
Wes & Diane
Bob & Nancy
Alan & Jane Lyder
Frank & Jeanne
Maria

Stephen & Sue
David & Julie
Don & Carol
Martin & Pam
Matthew
Robert G

2020
2017
LIFE #5
2026
2020
LIFE #17
2017
2018
2019
2018
2020
FYF 2017
FYF 2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
LIFE #12
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
2017
2018
2017
2019
FYF 2017
2019
2020
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2020
2017
2018
FYF 2017
LIFE #22
FYF 2017
2017
2021
2022
2017



Peterson
Pisapia
Pitman
Poole
Pulliam
Pulliam
Quist
Reffalt
Reynolds
Rideout
Rieben
Riley
Ritter
Rizzo
Robinson
Robinson
Saito

Saul
Schaefer
Schaffer
Schlebe
Schmidt
Schnick
Schranck
Schwindt
Seawell
Sekora
Shake
Shamgochian
Shanks
Sharp
Shaw
Shields
Siegfried
Simpkins
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Souheaver
Sparrowe
Spaulding
Spier
Stalnaker
Stanbrough
Stanek

Russ & Trish O'Connor

Ralph & Linda
Bob & JoAnn
Anne Post & Matt
Jim

Judy

Walt & Kelle

Bill & Christine
James B.

Steve & Carol
Craig

David & Susan
Barbara & Jerry
Ben

Dave & Jan
Herman F.

Irene Teiko
Susan

Ben & Dorothy
Elaine & Lucien
Scott & Nadine
Paul & Diane
Rosalie

Barney & Barbara
Kenneth & Janice
Bill & Helen
Palmer & Lynda
Bill & Deanna
Marguerite
Larry & Carleen
David & Tammy
Jim & Rose

Bob & Kathy
Rollin P.

Stan & Dawn
Franklin & Robin
Jerome & Elaine
Karen

Randi & David
Tom

Elizabeth & Chuck
Bettina & Rollie
Bill & Judy

Sally & Joe

Clair

Dave & Joanna
Donna

2018
2019
2018
FYF 2017
LIFE #14
LIFE #15
2021
2019
2017
2020
2017
2017
LIFE #8
2017
2018
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
FYF 2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2019
2018
2018
2020
2017
2017
2017
2017
FYF 2017
2020
2020
2017
2017
LIFE #3
FYF 2017
2017
2018
2020
2018
2017
LIFE #16



Starnes
Stendell
Stevens
Stewart
Stieglitz
Stine

Stoll
Storrs
Strader
Streeter
Sutta
Taylor
Taylor
Thompson
Thorson
Trauger
Tucker
Umsted
Vaniman
Walsworth
Wardle
Watkins
Watters
Weathers
Webber
Wedemeyer
Weier
Weisser
West
Westervelt
Westphall
Wilbur
Wilcox
Wilen
Willford
Williams
Williss
Wise

Wolf
Yaich
Yoshioka
Young
Zeillemaker
Zielesch

Lynn

Rey & Marlynn
Robert L. & Cathy
Robert E. & Norma
Walt & Lynn

Pete & Marlene

Michael & Jane Ellen

Charles & Holly
Bob & Candy
Bob & Karen
Elliott & Betty
Jackie & Emmett
Tom

Steve & Renee
Robyn

David L.

Sandra & Garry
Billy & Yoriko
Mark & Susan
Dan & Beverly
Norma

Dean

Linda & Russell
Don & Kathy
Ralph & Marsha
Gary & Rowena
Wayne & Marilyn
John & Barbara
Robin & Shannon
Miriam

Karen

Sandy & Sally
Warren C.

Bill & Carol
Wayne & Patricia
Doug & Nancy
Cheryl & George
Scott & Diana
Greg & Malee
Scott & Diann
Beverly & Paul
Jim & Saundra
C. Fred & Melly
Donald W.

2019
2017
2020
2022
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
LIFE #27
2017
2020
LIFE #13
LIFE #29
LIFE #11
2017
2021
2019
2017
2020
2019
FYF 2017
2020
FYF 2017
2017
2017
2017
LIFE #6
2021
FYF 2017
FYF 2017
2017
2017
LIFE # 31
2021
2023
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017



